

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 460 OF 2006

M/S. CELLO PENS & STATIONARY (P) LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

G.M. PENS INTERNATIONAL (P) LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and exemption from filing
c/c of the impugned Judgment)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 728 of 2006

(With appln.(s) for ex-parte stay and office report)

Date: 20/02/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Harish Salve, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Dave, Adv.

Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, adv.

Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.

Ms. Ruchira Gupta, Adv.

Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sudhir Chandra, Sr. Adv.

Mr. A.A.Mohan, Adv.

Mr. Mukundan, Adv.

Mr. K.V.Balakrishnan, Adv.

Mr. Achintya Dwivedi, Adv.

Mr. K.V.Mohan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up these matters on 3rd March, 2006.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Vija

y Dhawan)

Court Master

Court M

aster